Relay Module 2CO 8CH 24VDC (DPDT)
Fully-enclosed IP20 rated design
Custom configurations up to 32 channels
Long Tail Jumpers.
Ergonomic for wiring ease
High quality standards and approvals
Long-life laser marking
Additional all-axis marking provision

4/OM
Altech Corp.® • 35 Royal Road • Flemington, NJ 08822-6000 • P 908.806-9400 • F 908.806.9490 • www.altechcorp.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION NO. OF
CHN. DIM. DET. STD. PACK
CIMRE2SS8/
24/OM
2CO 8CH 24VDC CW
Relay Module With Base
(Pluggable Relay) Rail
Mount
8 162.1 x 98 x 54 1
CIMRE2S8/2
4/OM
2CO 8CH 24VDC CW
Relay Module With
Soldered Relay Rail
Mount
8 162.1 x 98 x 54 1
ACCESSORIES
IMAGES CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION STD.
PACK
CA701-1M Din 35 Rail unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-2M Din 35 Rail unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-2M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 2 meter 50
CA701-1M-S Din 35 Rail slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-1M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 1 meter 50
CA701-15-2M Din 35 Rail 15 deep unslotted 2 meter 50
CA701-15-2M-S Din 35 Rail 15 deep slotted 2 meter 50
SCS0.5/3 Electricians Screwdriver for slotted
screws 10
GMH8 Group Marker suitable for mounting
on CA103 100